
City of Yuma

Legislation Text

Change Order: Police Storage Facility

Authorize the City Administrator to execute a change order in the amount of $370,205. to the contract
with Architekton, Inc., for design services for the Police Storage Facility project. (Contract #2020-
2000004 Engineering) (Jeffrey A. Kramer)

File #: MC 2020-155, Version: 1

City of Yuma Printed on 11/20/2020Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

